FTR-PF Resin SERIES
NTC Thermistors Data Sheet (PF Resin SERIES)
Features
■ Effectively restrain surge
■ Low power loss under the stable state
■ Over-current wide control range and fast response
■ Thermal and electrical characteristics of high stability
■ Wide range of electrical specifications

■ Telecom
■ Adaptor
Part Number Code
F T R
Type
D: Disk
Disk Size
5： 5mm
7： 7mm
Nominal
Resistance at 25°C
1.3:1.3Ω
Brand Name
FTR
9: 9mm2.5:1.5Ω
11; 11mm
13: 13mm
15: 15mm
20: 20mm
5:5Ω
20:20Ω
Revision:PF Resin SERIES 1 / 6 www.ftrqg.com
FTR-PF Resin SERIES
Marking
XD-X
XXXX
Resistance at 25°C Disk Size
Date Code
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
D D D T D T
K≤3.0 K≤3.0
F
d1
d
d d d
F
O Type V Type F Type
Disc d F L L1 L2
Dmax. Tmax.
Φ (±0.1) (±1) (Min.) (±0.5) (±2)
5
7
7 5
5
0.55 5 15 3.5/20
3.5/20
3.5/20
3.5/20
3.5/20
3.5/20
N/A
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
N/A
9 0.55
0.75/0.55
0.75
5 15
15
15
15
15
15
9 11 5.5
5.5
6